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       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE             Codice: FCD1        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : PAPA LETIZIA               : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    31"80 :
:  2 : SITA SILVIA                : 07 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    39"00 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI              Codice: MCD1        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : SWENNEN LIAM               : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    22"20 :
:  2 : DAL MONTE GIACOMO          : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    23"30 :
:  3 : BELLETTATO EMANUELE        : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    24"70 :
:  4 : MELEGA GIACOMO             : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    25"60 :
:  5 : RAULE FRANCESCO            : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    26"30 :
:  6 : MANES ALEANDRO             : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    26"70 :
:  7 : BARATTINI JACOPO           : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    26"80 :
:  8 : CECCARELLI PIETRO          : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    27"90 :
:  9 : DI MARCO NICCOLO'          : 07 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    28"70 :
: 10 : STABELLINI NICCOLO'        : 06 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :    29"10 :
: 11 : MARULLO GABRIELE           : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    29"90 :
: 12 : SABATINO BIAGIO            : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    31"20 :
: 13 : CAPORALE EMANUELE          : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    32"70 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE      Codice: FCS1        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : SENATORE GIADA             : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    19"00 :
:  2 : ATTENNANTE CARLOTTA        : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    19"20 :
:  3 : CASADIO ALICE              : 06 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    21"80 :
:  4 : RICCI ALICE                : 06 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    22"90 :
:  5 : SANGIORGI MARTINA          : 06 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    26"10 :
:  6 : PAPA LETIZIA               : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    29"00 :
:  7 : SITA SILVIA                : 07 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    30"00 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI       Codice: MCS1        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : ZAMBONI SAMUEL             : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    17"50 :
:  2 : VACCHI GIACOMO             : 05 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    17"60 :
:  3 : SWENNEN LIAM               : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    18"60 :
:  4 : GASPERI DENIS              : 05 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    19"20 :
:  5 : MAMINI NICOLO'             : 06 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    20"10 :
:  6 : BELLETTATO EMANUELE        : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    20"70 :
:  6 : MUSMECI EDOARDO            : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    20"70 :
:  8 : DAL MONTE GIACOMO          : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    21"20 :
:  9 : COSIMATO EMANUELE          : 06 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    21"90 :
: 10 : VALENTI NICHOLAS           : 05 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    22"20 :
: 11 : CECCARELLI PIETRO          : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    22"50 :
: 12 : MELEGA GIACOMO             : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    23"60 :
: 13 : RAULE FRANCESCO            : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    24"50 :
: 13 : SABATINO BIAGIO            : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    24"50 :
: 15 : BEKHIT ITTIEAN             : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    24"90 :
: 16 : MANES ALEANDRO             : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    26"00 :
: 17 : DI MARCO NICCOLO'          : 07 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    26"50 :
: 18 : VERONESE FEDERICO          : 06 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    26"60 :
: 19 : BARATTINI JACOPO           : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    27"30 :
: 20 : CAPORALE EMANUELE          : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    27"70 :
: 21 : STABELLINI NICCOLO'        : 06 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :    27"80 :
: 22 : MARULLO GABRIELE           : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    28"70 :
: 23 : PASSANTI FABIO             : 07 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    29"40 :
: 24 : MASTROLUCA MATTIA          : 07 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    31"20 :
: 25 : MONTERUMICI FRANCESCO      : 06 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    38"70 :
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
        100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE            Codice: FBX3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : COCCONCELLI BEATRICE       : 04 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'32"00 :
:  2 : CHESANI MARIANNA           : 04 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'32"80 :
:  3 : GALLI MATILDE BARBARA      : 04 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'36"80 :
:  4 : GIANGIORGI SVEVA           : 04 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'37"50 :
:  5 : DALMONTE FRANCESCA         : 04 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'37"90 :
:  6 : RUBIN SOFIA                : 04 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'39"20 :
:  7 : ROVERSI SARA               : 04 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'42"40 :
:  8 : PRONI FRANCESCA            : 04 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :  1'43"20 :
:  9 : MARTINELLI MATILDE         : 04 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'43"40 :
: 10 : FABBRI GIULIA              : 04 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :  1'43"80 :
: 11 : MARCHESELLI VITTORIA       : 04 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'45"60 :
: 12 : ZAPPATERRA RACHELE         : 05 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :  1'48"00 :
: 13 : RAZZANO REBECCA            : 05 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :  1'48"50 :
: 14 : CRINI GIULIA               : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  2'00"90 :
: 15 : TALE' FRANCESCA            : 05 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  2'04"40 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B MASCHI             Codice: MBX3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : PELIZZARDI LUCA            : 03 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'23"70 :
:  2 : MUSMECI MATTIA             : 03 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'24"10 :
:  3 : CALIGIURI EDOARDO          : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'24"60 :
:  4 : BELTRAME ANDREA            : 03 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'26"50 :
:  5 : GIANNI FEDERICO            : 03 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'27"80 :
:  6 : MELEGA GIAN MARCO          : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'29"30 :
:  6 : PELUSO LEONARDO            : 04 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'29"30 :
:  8 : RICCI FRANCESCO            : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'29"50 :
:  9 : SWENNEN MANUEL             : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'32"50 :
: 10 : PENSABENI GIULIO           : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'33"70 :
: 11 : VISENTINI FILIPPO          : 03 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'33"80 :
: 12 : REMONDINI FILIPPO          : 03 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'34"20 :
: 12 : ZANARINI LUCA ALBERTO      : 03 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'34"20 :
: 14 : VANGJELI GIORGIO           : 03 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'34"30 :
: 15 : CRUSCA SIMONE              : 03 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'38"90 :
: 16 : RUBINI RICCARDO            : 04 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'41"40 :
:    : ZUCCHINI CESARE            : 04 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       : SQUALIF. :
:    : CICCHETTI LUCA             : 04 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          : SQUALIF. :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE            Codice: FAX3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : PADOVANI MARTINA           : 02 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'20"20 :
:  2 : PELUSO LUDOVICA            : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'21"20 :
:  3 : PALENA LUDOVICA            : 02 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'21"60 :
:  4 : BERTUZZI REBECCA           : 03 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'27"80 :
:  5 : SENATORE ALICE             : 03 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'28"60 :
:  6 : NEGRINI ALICE              : 03 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'28"70 :
:  7 : GINDRE VITTORIA            : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'29"20 :
:  8 : FIORINI ELISA              : 02 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'29"40 :
:  9 : BIANCONI GIULIA            : 03 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :  1'29"50 :
: 10 : ZANATA CRISTINA            : 03 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'30"50 :
: 11 : CORTICELLI MARIANNA        : 03 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'30"60 :
: 12 : ATTENNANTE SOFIA           : 03 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'30"70 :
: 12 : BETTINI BIANCA             : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'30"70 :
: 14 : SACKET COSTANZA            : 02 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'31"90 :
: 15 : PAZZAGLIA SONIA            : 03 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'33"00 :
: 16 : FINETTI MATILDA            : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'33"60 :
: 17 : PAPA CARLOTTA              : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'34"40 :
: 18 : DAL BEN IRENE              : 02 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'36"10 :
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: 19 : MENGOLI MARTA              : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'38"70 :
: 20 : RIGHETTI CAMILLA           : 03 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'39"10 :
:    : PENSABENI GIADA            : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    : SQUALIF. :
:    : PENTELICO SOFIA            : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    : SQUALIF. :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A MASCHI             Codice: MAX3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : BONIFAZIO GIOVANNI         : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'10"70 :
:  2 : SANGIORGI MARCO            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'11"80 :
:  3 : ROCCA ANTONIO FRANCESCO    : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'14"80 :
:  4 : MAROCCHI DANIEL            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'18"10 :
:  4 : ZAPPI MATTEO               : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'18"10 :
:  4 : SAMPINO GABRIEL            : 01 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'18"10 :
:  7 : BONZI GIAMMARCO            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'20"20 :
:  8 : RONCUZZI JACOPO            : 01 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'23"40 :
:  9 : VENTUROLI MATTIA           : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'23"70 :
: 10 : PRESTI RAMON               : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'24"60 :
: 11 : BONZI SIMONE               : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'24"80 :
: 12 : PANCIROLI DARIO            : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'25"00 :
: 12 : MARTINAZZO ALESSANDRO      : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'25"00 :
: 12 : PIANCASTELLI NICCOLO'      : 02 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'25"00 :
: 15 : VALENTE GIANLUCA           : 02 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'25"40 :
: 16 : NANNI GIOELE               : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'26"70 :
: 17 : PICCAGLI DANIELE           : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'26"80 :
: 18 : BOTTONI CHRISTIAN          : 02 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'27"10 :
: 19 : QUARTANA PAOLO             : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'27"20 :
: 20 : VALTANCOLI WILLIAM         : 02 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'27"70 :
: 21 : ODORICI TOBIA              : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'28"10 :
: 22 : RAIMONDI ELIA              : 02 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'28"60 :
: 23 : BORTOLOTTI DENNIS          : 01 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'28"80 :
: 24 : POLUZZI PIETRO             : 01 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'32"00 :
:    : STABELLINI EDOARDO         : 01 : DE AKKER FERRARA         : SQUALIF. :
:    : RUFINI ALESSANDRO          : 02 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           : SQUALIF. :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI           Codice: MBF2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : BELTRAME ANDREA            : 03 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    38"30 :
:  2 : VISENTINI FILIPPO          : 03 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    39"40 :
:  3 : LOLLI STEFANO              : 03 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    40"80 :
:  4 : PARENTE JAMES DOMENICO     : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    47"00 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE         Codice: FAF3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : COCCONCELLI COSTANZA       : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'18"40 :
:  2 : BERTUZZI REBECCA           : 03 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'28"60 :
:  3 : BIANCONI GIULIA            : 03 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :  1'31"00 :
:  4 : GALLINI SOFIA              : 03 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :  1'40"30 :
:    : PADOVANI MARTINA           : 02 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           : SQUALIF. :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI          Codice: MAF3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : BONIFAZIO GIOVANNI         : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'12"50 :
:  2 : MAROCCHI DANIEL            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'14"10 :
:  3 : RICCHI GIOVANNI            : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'15"10 :
:  4 : PRESTI RAMON               : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'30"60 :
:  5 : BORTOLOTTI DENNIS          : 01 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'37"30 :
:  6 : POLUZZI PIETRO             : 01 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'40"10 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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   50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE             Codice: FBD2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : FABBRI GIULIA              : 04 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :    46"40 :
:  2 : TRAVASONI MATILDA          : 05 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :    48"40 :
:  3 : CESARI NICOLE              : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    48"70 :
:  4 : ROGATO CLAUDIA             : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    51"00 :
:  5 : PAVANINI COSTANZA          : 04 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :    51"10 :
:  6 : GIORDANI ANNA              : 04 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    52"70 :
:  7 : CRINI GIULIA               : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    54"70 :
:  8 : QUARTANA BEATRICE          : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    54"80 :
:  9 : GRASSI GIADA               : 05 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :    55"60 :
: 10 : CINI GAIA                  : 04 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    57"20 :
: 11 : LUPINACI DESIRE'           : 05 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    57"70 :
: 12 : ZAGANELLI MARIA CHIARA     : 05 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :    59"80 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI              Codice: MBD2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : GIANNI FEDERICO            : 03 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    39"70 :
:  2 : MELEGA GIAN MARCO          : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    42"40 :
:  3 : VANGJELI GIORGIO           : 03 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    43"30 :
:  4 : BERTI GIORGIO              : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    43"40 :
:  5 : VENTURA SAMUELE            : 03 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :    47"10 :
:  6 : LIPPI EMANUELE             : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    47"20 :
:  7 : GUARNIERI PAOLO            : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    47"90 :
:  8 : FIORAVANTE NICCOLO'        : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    50"60 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE            Codice: FAD3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : COCCONCELLI COSTANZA       : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'15"90 :
:  2 : GRANDI CHIARA              : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'27"30 :
:  3 : BETTINI BIANCA             : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'27"50 :
:  4 : SACKET COSTANZA            : 02 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'27"60 :
:  5 : GABRIELLI GIULIA           : 02 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'28"70 :
:  6 : ZANATA CRISTINA            : 03 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'29"20 :
:  6 : FERSINO EMILY              : 02 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'29"20 :
:  8 : SCIUTO BEATRICE            : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'31"30 :
:  9 : GAIANI GIULIA              : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'33"70 :
: 10 : SCERBO ARIANNA             : 02 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'38"60 :
: 11 : COATTI ANNA                : 03 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :  1'39"10 :
: 12 : DE MITRI MARTINA           : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'41"40 :

       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI             Codice: MAD3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : TRAVASONI GABRIELE         : 01 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :  1'12"80 :
:  1 : ROCCA ANTONIO FRANCESCO    : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'12"80 :
:  3 : BONZI GIAMMARCO            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'18"50 :
:  4 : STABELLINI EDOARDO         : 01 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'20"00 :
:  5 : PIANCASTELLI NICCOLO'      : 02 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'20"80 :
:  6 : PANCIROLI DARIO            : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'22"20 :
:  7 : MONTANARI LORENZO          : 01 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :  1'24"30 :
:  8 : CRINITI JUAN PABLO         : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'24"40 :
:  9 : MARTINAZZO ALESSANDRO      : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'24"50 :
: 10 : VALENTE GIANLUCA           : 02 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'25"80 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE              Codice: FBR2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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:  1 : LAPENNA MARGHERITA         : 04 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    51"60 :
:  2 : MARTINELLI MATILDE         : 04 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    54"00 :
:  3 : BITTONI GIORGIA            : 04 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    55"60 :
:  4 : CESARI NICOLE              : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    56"30 :
:  5 : ZAPPATERRA RACHELE         : 05 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :    56"70 :
:  6 : ZAMBELLI GIULIA            : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    57"60 :
:  7 : QUARTANA BEATRICE          : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    59"20 :
:  8 : LABA DESI                  : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'00"00 :
:  9 : LI PIZZI MATILDA           : 05 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'04"10 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI               Codice: MBR2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : CALIGIURI EDOARDO          : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    44"20 :
:  2 : LOLLI STEFANO              : 03 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    45"80 :
:  3 : PELUSO LEONARDO            : 04 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    46"10 :
:  4 : SWENNEN MANUEL             : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    46"40 :
:  5 : REMONDINI FILIPPO          : 03 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    47"30 :
:  6 : PARADISI ALESSANDRO        : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    48"70 :
:  7 : RUBINI RICCARDO            : 04 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    49"60 :
:  8 : UTENSILI FLAVIO            : 03 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    50"20 :
:  9 : BEGHELLI GIOELE            : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    50"70 :
: 10 : BRANDOLINI ANDREA          : 03 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :    50"80 :
: 11 : FIORAVANTE NICCOLO'        : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    51"00 :
: 12 : MAZZACURATI FILIBERTO      : 04 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    54"90 :
: 12 : DALLA MICHELE              : 03 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    54"90 :
: 14 : VOLTA CHRISTIAN            : 03 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :    57"20 :
: 15 : GORZONI SAMUELE            : 04 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    58"80 :
: 16 : ROMA EMILIANO              : 04 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :  1'00"40 :
: 17 : GUARNIERI PAOLO            : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'00"90 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE             Codice: FAR3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : PALENA LUDOVICA            : 02 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'27"60 :
:  2 : COATTI MARTA               : 02 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :  1'37"10 :
:  3 : GINDRE VITTORIA            : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'37"30 :
:  4 : RONDELLI ALICE             : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'38"10 :
:  5 : SCIUTO BEATRICE            : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'48"40 :
:  6 : GAIANI GIULIA              : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'49"00 :
:  7 : COATTI ANNA                : 03 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :  1'50"30 :
:  8 : LI PIZZI PENELOPE          : 03 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'55"60 :
:  9 : PAVANINI LUDOVICA          : 02 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'59"00 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI              Codice: MAR3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : SANGIORGI MARCO            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'22"20 :
:  2 : BARBIERI FEDERICO          : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'27"00 :
:  3 : QUARTANA PAOLO             : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'32"70 :
:  4 : BONZI SIMONE               : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'33"80 :
:  5 : BOTTONI CHRISTIAN          : 02 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'35"20 :
:  6 : RONCUZZI JACOPO            : 01 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'35"30 :
:  7 : RAIMONDI ELIA              : 02 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'41"50 :
:  8 : ODORICI TOBIA              : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'42"00 :
:  9 : SARTORI NICOLAS            : 02 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :  1'48"10 :
: 10 : FIORENTINI ROMEO           : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'52"00 :
: 11 : FERUGLIO GIOVANNI          : 01 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'52"50 :
:    : ROFRANO DIEGO              : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    : SQUALIF. :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE      Codice: FBS2        Vasca 25m
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : COCCONCELLI BEATRICE       : 04 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    37"50 :
:  2 : GALLI MATILDE BARBARA      : 04 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    38"00 :
:  3 : RUBIN SOFIA                : 04 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :    38"20 :
:  3 : DALMONTE FRANCESCA         : 04 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    38"20 :
:  5 : GIANGIORGI SVEVA           : 04 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    40"50 :
:  6 : VENTURINI MATILDA          : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    40"70 :
:  7 : ZAMBELLI GIULIA            : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    41"70 :
:  8 : PRONI FRANCESCA            : 04 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :    42"10 :
:  9 : BRAGIOTTO MARTINA          : 05 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    42"80 :
: 10 : RAZZANO REBECCA            : 05 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :    43"20 :
: 11 : GIORDANI ANNA              : 04 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    44"10 :
: 12 : GRASSI GIADA               : 05 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :    44"90 :
: 13 : PAVANINI COSTANZA          : 04 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :    45"60 :
: 13 : LAPENNA MARGHERITA         : 04 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    45"60 :
: 15 : TRAVASONI MATILDA          : 05 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :    45"80 :
: 16 : ROGATO CLAUDIA             : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    47"00 :
: 17 : BITTONI GIORGIA            : 04 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    48"50 :
: 18 : CINI GAIA                  : 04 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    49"60 :
: 19 : LUPINACI DESIRE'           : 05 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    53"90 :
: 20 : LABA DESI                  : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    56"00 :
: 21 : LI PIZZI MATILDA           : 05 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    58"60 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI       Codice: MBS2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : RICCI FRANCESCO            : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    34"80 :
:  2 : BERTI GIORGIO              : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    36"10 :
:  3 : UTENSILI FLAVIO            : 03 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    36"60 :
:  4 : PENSABENI GIULIO           : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    38"30 :
:  5 : PARENTE JAMES DOMENICO     : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    38"50 :
:  6 : VENTURA SAMUELE            : 03 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :    39"40 :
:  7 : ZUCCHINI CESARE            : 04 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    39"60 :
:  8 : PARADISI ALESSANDRO        : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    40"20 :
:  9 : BRANDOLINI ANDREA          : 03 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :    40"70 :
: 10 : BEGHELLI GIOELE            : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    41"00 :
: 11 : LIPPI EMANUELE             : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    42"40 :
: 12 : VOLTA CHRISTIAN            : 03 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :    44"30 :
: 13 : MAZZACURATI FILIBERTO      : 04 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    49"30 :
: 14 : GORZONI SAMUELE            : 04 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    49"50 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE     Codice: FAS3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : PELUSO LUDOVICA            : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'10"90 :
:  2 : PENSABENI GIADA            : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'13"80 :
:  3 : NEGRINI ALICE              : 03 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'16"80 :
:  4 : RONDELLI ALICE             : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'18"10 :
:  4 : FERSINO EMILY              : 02 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'18"10 :
:  6 : GABRIELLI GIULIA           : 02 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'20"20 :
:  7 : COATTI MARTA               : 02 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :  1'20"60 :
:  8 : FINETTI MATILDA            : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'21"50 :
:  9 : PAPA CARLOTTA              : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'21"60 :
: 10 : PENTELICO SOFIA            : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'25"30 :
: 11 : SCERBO ARIANNA             : 02 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'26"60 :
: 12 : DE MITRI MARTINA           : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'29"00 :
: 13 : GALLINI SOFIA              : 03 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :  1'30"10 :
: 14 : MENGOLI MARTA              : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'31"60 :
: 15 : PAVANINI LUDOVICA          : 02 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'45"90 :
:    : GRANDI CHIARA              : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    : SQUALIF. :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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    100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI      Codice: MAS3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : BARBIERI FEDERICO          : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'05"40 :
:  2 : RICCHI GIOVANNI            : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'07"30 :
:  3 : TRAVASONI GABRIELE         : 01 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :  1'08"50 :
:  4 : ZAPPI MATTEO               : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'08"80 :
:  5 : VENTUROLI MATTIA           : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'12"00 :
:  6 : RUFINI ALESSANDRO          : 02 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'12"30 :
:  7 : MONTANARI LORENZO          : 01 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :  1'12"80 :
:  8 : PICCAGLI DANIELE           : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'15"40 :
:  9 : NANNI GIOELE               : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'15"80 :
: 10 : CRINITI JUAN PABLO         : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'16"90 :
: 11 : VALTANCOLI WILLIAM         : 02 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'18"90 :
: 12 : FERUGLIO GIOVANNI          : 01 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'24"00 :
: 13 : FIORENTINI ROMEO           : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'29"90 :
: 14 : SARTORI NICOLAS            : 02 : ARGENTA NUOTO            :  1'32"60 :
:    : ROFRANO DIEGO              : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    : SQUALIF. :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Classifica Società
                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz
  1)  006  ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA            120       8   5   5
  2)  002  IMOLANUOTO ASD                   116       6   5   5
  3)  001  SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD             95       3   4   6
  4)  003  ALTO RENO DE AKKER                53       2   2   3
  5)  005  ASD NUOVO NUOTO                   42       3   3   -
  6)  004  ARGENTA NUOTO                     40       2   2   2
  7)  007  DEKA NUOTO LUGO                   19       -   1   1
  8)  008  DE AKKER FERRARA                  15       -   -   1
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